90007F_EN ©2009 Encore Medical, L.P. and Affiliates
General Rehabilitation  2010
DJO International
Welvaartstraat 8
2200 Herentals
BELGIUM
T : +32 (0) 14 24 8350 F : +32 (0) 14 24 8358

E-2E-1
�
Ordering Information
Hot and Cold Therapy | Thermal Therapy
SINGLE EXTREMITY FLUIDOTHERAPY
FLU110D		  Fluido 110 V
FLU110DE		  Fluido 220 V
DOUBLE EXTREMITY FLUIDOTHERAPY
FLU115D		  Fluido 110 V
FLU115DE		  Fluido 220 V
SINGLE AND DOUBLE EXTREMITY FLUIDOTHERAPY
Mains Power: 	 105-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 13 A
		  210-250 VAC, 50/60hZ, 8 A
Variable Adjustments: 	 Time, Temperature and Air